SILVER KING® 1600 Xenium Lane North, Minneapolis, MN 55441-3787  Ph: (800) 328-3329 / (763) 923-2441
www.silverking.com  *See detailed Terms & Conditions on Silver King website.
Standard Features
• Exterior stainless steel with galvanized back and bottom.
• Interior aluminum with coved corners and finished edges for
easy cleaning.
• Environmentally friendly polyurethane foamed-in-place
insulation for maximum strength and durability.
• Drawers have polyurethane insulation, stainless steel exte-
rior  and extra heavy duty magnetic “Thermo Rubber” door
gasket, combined to make the toughest, longest lasting
door in the industry.
• Durable, high quality polyethylene cutting boards.
• Eight 1/3 size 4” deep pans included.
• 5” casters are supplied and are heavy-duty (two with locks)
secured to a 12 gauge steel base to ensure durability.
• 8 foot 3 wire power cord standard.
• CFC-free, R404A refrigerant, hermetically sealed, high
efficiency, self contained refrigeration system with automat-
ic defrost and forced air circulation.
• Limited Warranty: 1-year labor, 1-year parts, 5-year com-
pressor (part only), 90-days replacement parts.  Warranty is
determined by the original equipment manufacturing date
for general market.*
Silver King® is the leader in reliable and energy efficient refrigeration solutions.  Our sleek, stainless steel refrigeration
equipment is made with the highest quality materials to guarantee everything is kept fresh and meets temperature
standards. Our equipment has polyurethane insulation for maximum strength and durability and minimal energy waste.
Model:  SKPZ60-FDUS11  115V
With 16” Deep Cutting Board, Tri-Fold Lid
60” Pizza Prep Table 4 Drawers
SILVER KING® 1600 Xenium Lane North, Minneapolis, MN 55441-3787  Ph: (800) 328-3329 / (763) 923-2441
www.silverking.com  *See detailed Terms & Conditions on Silver King website.
Specifications
Electrical
Dimensions
Model Number Country of Origin Amps Voltage Hz Plug Refrigerant
SKPZ60-FDUS11 USA 8.5 115 VAC 60 NEMA 5-15P 404a
Model Number
Width
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)
Depth
in (mm)
Gross Shipping Weight
lb (kg)
Unit Net Weight
lb (kg)
Shipping
  cu ft (cu m)
SKPZ60-FDUS11
60.21
(1529.33)
41.14
(1044.99)
35.71
(907.08)
530
(240.41)
505
(229.06)
67.18
(1.90)
45471  Rev A  11/2019
Certifications